
關於 Juniper Networks

瞻博網路透過可以改變網路經濟性的產品、解決方案和

客戶服務來挑戰現狀。

我們的團隊與合作夥伴共同創新，提供客戶具備靈活、

高效能、附加價值、可擴展的的自動化安全網路。

更多信息請至 Juniper Networks 網站：www.juniper.net 
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• 高效能，低單價的低階 L2/L3 10/100/1000 交換器 
• 適合分點和集線之用 
• 固定式設計  ○ 24 or 48 埠      ○ PoE+ 功能可供選購
		  ○ 4 SFP+ 10G上鏈模組 
• Junos 作業系統 ○ 提供 L2 和 L3 基本路由功能 
• 低耗能 ○ 比 10/100 的交換器還省電 
• 支援 Virtual Chassis，頻寬：80G、堆疊數：4台

EX2300 之優點包含
• 具備 Junos Fusion Enterprise 功能
• 連接埠較多，為 24 埠 + 4 埠設計 
• 傳輸效能達 1:1，無頻寬縮減
• 具備 L3 路由功能
• 體積較小，適用於不同大小之機櫃

Juniper 主打產品 - 新一代 EX2300 設備

產品料號 建議售價 產品說明

Base Systems (主機)
EX2300-C-12T  92,040 EX2300 Compact Fanless 12-port 10/100/1000BaseT, 2 x 1/10G SFP/SFP+ (optics sold separately)

EX2300-C-12T-VC  89,400 EX2300 Compact Fanless 12-port 10/100/1000BaseT, 2 x 1/10G SFP/SFP+ with VC License (optics 
sold separately)

EX2300-C-12P  134,760 EX2300 Compact Fanless 12-port 10/100/1000BaseT PoE+, 2 x 1/10G SFP/SFP+ (optics sold separately)

EX2300-C-12P-VC  131,760 EX2300 Compact Fanless 12-port 10/100/1000BaseT PoE+, 2 x 1/10G SFP/SFP+ with VC License 
(optics sold separately)

EX2300-24T  113,400 EX2300 24-port 10/100/1000BaseT, 4 x 1/10G SFP/SFP+ (optics sold separately)

EX2300-24T-DC  195,360 EX2300 24-port 10/100/1000BaseT with internal DC PSU, 4 x 1/10G SFP/SFP+ (optics sold 
separately)

EX2300-24T-VC  157,320 EX2300 24-port non-PoE+ w/ VC License

EX2300-24P  184,680 EX2300 24-port 10/100/1000BaseT PoE+, 4 x 1/10G SFP/SFP+ (optics sold separately)

EX2300-24P-VC  222,780 EX2300 24-port PoE+ w/ VC License

EX2300-48T  206,040 EX2300 48-port 10/100/1000BaseT, 4 x 1/10G SFP/SFP+ (optics sold separately)

EX2300-48T-VC  242,220 EX2300 48-port non-PoE+ w/ VC License

EX2300-48P  319,440 EX2300 48-port 10/100/1000BaseT PoE+, 4 x 1/10G SFP/SFP+ (optics sold separately)

EX2300-48P-VC  345,960 EX2300 48-port PoE+ w/ VC License

EX 2300 系列產品對照表
EX 2300 系列 EX2300-C-12T EX2300-C-12P EX2300-24T EX2300-24P EX2300-48T EX2300-48P

可選購上行連接網路介面 2-port 10 Gigabit Ethernet 4-port 10 Gigabit Ethernet

封包交換能力 64 Gbps 64 Gbps 128 Gbps 128 Gbps 176 Gbps 176 Gbps

Layer2處理效能 (Wire Speed) 47 Mpps 47 Mpps 95 Mpps 95 Mpps 130 Mpps 130 Mpps

10/100/1000埠密度 12 Port 12 Port 24 Port 24 Port 48 Port 48 Port

PoE埠 0 12 0 24 0 48

1G SFP埠密度 2 port GbE module with pluggable SFP 
optics 4 port GbE module with pluggable SFP optics

10G SFP埠密度 2 port 10 GbE module with pluggable 
SFP optics 4 port 10 GbE module with pluggable SFP optics

Jumbo Frames 9,216 Byte

IPv4 Unicast Routes 4,096

VLANs 2,048

靜態 MAC位址數 16,000

支援堆疊數量 4
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產品料號 建議售價 產品說明

Base Systems (主機)

EX3400-24T  213,840 EX3400 24-port 10/100/1000BaseT, 4 x 1/10G SFP/SFP+, 2 x 40G QSFP+, redundant fans, front-
to-back airflow, 1 AC PSU JPSU-150-AC-AFOincluded (optics sold separately)

EX3400-24T-DC  272,160 EX3400 24-port 10/100/1000BaseT, 4 x 1/10G SFP/SFP+, 2 x 40G QSFP+, redundant fans, front-
to-back airflow, 1 DC PSU JPSU-150-DC-AFOincluded (optics sold separately)

EX3400-24P  265,680 EX3400 24-port 10/100/1000BaseT PoE+, 4 x 1/10G SFP/SFP+, 2 x 40G QSFP+, redundant fans, 
front-to-back airflow, 1 AC PSU JPSU-600-AC-AFO included (optics sold separately)

EX3400-48T  382,320 EX3400 48-port 10/100/1000BaseT, 4 x 1/10G SFP/SFP+, 2 x 40G QSFP+, redundant fans, front-
to-back airflow, 1 AC PSU JPSU-150-AC-AFOincluded (optics sold separately)

EX3400-48T-AFI  382,320 EX3400 48-port 10/100/1000BaseT, 4 x 1/10G SFP/SFP+, 2 x 40G QSFP+, redundant fans, back-
to-front airflow, 1 AC PSU JPSU-150-AC-AFIincluded (optics sold separately)

EX3400-48P  528,120 EX3400 48-port 10/100/1000BaseT PoE+, 4 x 1/10G SFP/SFP+, 2 x 40G QSFP+, redundant fans, 
front-to-back airflow, 1 AC PSU JPSU-920-AC-AFO included (optics sold separately)

Power Supplies (3400 電源供應器)
JPSU-150-AC-AFI  32,100 EX3400 150W AC Power Supply, back-to-front airflow (power cord needs to be ordered separately)

JPSU-150-AC-AFO  32,100 EX3400 150W AC Power Supply, front-to-back airflow (power cord needs to be ordered separately)

JPSU-150-DC-AFO  51,540 EX3400 150W DC Power Supply, front-to-back airflow (power cord needs to be ordered separately)

JPSU-600-AC-AFO  61,260 EX3400 600W AC Power Supply, front-to-back airflow (power cord needs to be ordered separately)

JPSU-920-AC-AFO  93,660 EX3400 920W AC Power Supply, front-to-back airflow (power cord needs to be ordered separately)

EX 3400 系列產品對照表
EX 3400 系列 EX3400-24T EX3400-24P EX3400-48T EX3400-48P

可選購上行連接網路介面 4-port 10 Gigabit Ethernet and 2-port 40 Gigabit Ethernet

封包交換能力 288 Gbps 288 Gbps 336 Gbps 336 Gbps

Layer2處理效能 (Wire Speed) 214 Mpps 250 Mpps

10/100/1000埠密度 24 Port 48 Port

PoE埠 0 48 0 48

10 G SFP埠密度 4

40G QSFP埠密度 2

Jumbo Frames 9,216 Byte

IPv4 Unicast Routes 36,000

VLANs 4,093

靜態 MAC位址數 32,000

支援堆疊數量 10

EX Switch 價格表
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EX Switch 價格表

產品料號 建議售價 產品說明

Base Systems (主機)
EX4300-24T  363,540 EX4300, 24-Port 10/100/1000BaseT + 350W AC PS
EX4300-24T-S  330,480 EX4300, Chassis, 24-Port 10/100/1000 BaseT (No Power Supply or Fan Included)
EX4300-48T  559,860 EX4300, 48-Port 10/100/1000BaseT + 350W AC PS
EX4300-48T-S  538,800 EX4300, Chassis, 48-Port 10/100/1000 BaseT (No Power Supply or Fan Included)
EX4300-24P  421,200 EX4300, 24-Port 10/100/1000BaseT PoE-plus + 715W AC PS
EX4300-24P-S  349,920 EX4300, Chassis, 24-Port 10/100/1000 BaseT PoE-Plus (No Power Supply or Fan Included)
EX4300-48P  699,840 EX4300, 48-Port 10/100/1000BaseT PoE-plus + 1100W AC PS
EX4300-48P-S  623,040 EX4300, Chassis, 48-Port 10/100/1000 BaseT PoE-Plus (No Power Supply or Fan Included)
EX4300-48T-AFI  559,860 EX4300, 48-Port 10/100/1000BaseT + 350W AC PS (Airflow in)
EX4300-48T-DC  596,160 EX4300, 48-Port 10/100/1000BaseT + 550W DC PS
EX4300-48T-DC-AFI  596,160 EX4300, 48-Port 10/100/1000BaseT + 450W DC PS (Airflow in)

EX4300-32F-S  771,120 EX4300 spare chassis, 32-port 1000BaseX SFP , 4x10GBaseX SFP+ , 2x40GBaseX QSFP+ 
(optics, power supplies and fans not included and sold separately)

EX4300-32F  804,480 EX4300, 32-Port 1000BaseX SFP, 4x10GBaseX SFP+ and 350W AC PS (Optics sold separately)
EX4300-32F-DC  842,400 EX4300, 32-Port 1000BaseX SFP, 4x10GBaseX SFP+ and 550W DC PS (Optics sold separately)

Uplink Modules (4300 模組)
EX-UM-4X4SFP  139,620 EX4300, 4-Port 10G SFP+/4-Port 1G SFP Uplink Module
EX-UM-2QSFP  421,200 EX4300, 2-Port 40G QSFP+ Uplink Module
EX-UM-8X8SFP  421,200 EX4300, 8-Port 10G SFP+/ 8-Port 1G SFP Uplink Module

Power Supplies (4300 電源供應器)
JPSU-1100-AC-AFO  104,640 EX4300, 1100W AC Power Supply (Power Cord needs to be ordered separately), PSU-Side Airflow 

Exhaust

JPSU-350-AC-AFI  34,680 EX4300, 350W AC Power Supply with Airflow-In (Power Cord needs to be ordered separately), 
PSU-Side Airflow Intake

JPSU-350-AC-AFO  34,680 EX4300, 350W AC Power Supply (Power Cord needs to be ordered separately), PSU-Side Airflow 
Exhaust

JPSU-550-DC-AFI  55,740 EX4300, 550W DC Power Supply Airflow-In (Power Cord needs to be ordered separately), PSU-
Side Airflow Intake

JPSU-550-DC-AFO  55,740 EX4300, 550W DC Power Supply (Power Cord needs to be ordered separately), PSU-Side Airflow 
Exhaust

JPSU-715-AC-AFO  64,500 EX4300, 715W AC Power Supply (Power Cord needs to be ordered separately), PSU-Side Airflow 
Exhaust

EX 4300 系列產品對照表
EX 4300 系列 EX4300-24T EX4300-24P EX4300-48T EX4300-48P

可選購上行連接網路介面 4-port 1Gigabit Ethernet or 4-port 10Gigabit Ethernet
封包交換能力 448 Gbps 448 Gbps 496 Gbps 496 Gbps
Layer2處理效能 (Wire Speed) 333 Mpps 333 Mpps 369 Mpps 369 Mpps
10/100/1000埠密度 24 Port 24 Port 48 Port 48 Port
10G SFP埠密度 4
40G SFP埠密度 4
Jumbo Frames 9,126 Bytes
IPv4 Unicast/Multicast Routes 32,000/8,000
IPv6 Unicast/Multicast Routes 18,000/4,000
VLANs 4,093
MAC 位址數 64K
支援堆疊數量 10

New
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Juniper EX4400 Series Switch
產品料號 建議售價 產品說明

Base Systems (主機)

EX4400-24T  411,780 24x1G port switch with 2x100G uplinks/stacking ports. MACsec AES256 capable (optional 
license sold separately). Optional extension module(sold separately): 4x10G or 4x25G

EX4400-24P  508,380 
24x1G POE switch with 2x100G uplink/stacking ports. 90W POE. MACsec AES256 capable 
(optional license sold separately). Optional extension module(sold separately): 4x10G or 
4x25G

EX4400-24MP  823,920 24x1/2.5/5/10G Multigigabit switch with 2x100G uplink/stacking ports. 90W POE. MACsec 
AES256. Optional extension module: 4x10G or 4x25G

EX4400-48T  562,800 48x1G port switch with 2x100G uplink/stacking ports. MACsec AES256 capable (optional 
license sold separately). Optional extension module(sold separately): 4x10G or 4x25G

EX4400-48P  755,220 
48x1G POE switch with 2x100G uplink/stacking ports. 90W POE. MACsec AES256 capable 
(optional license sold separately). Optional extension module(sold separately): 4x10G or 
4x25G

EX4400-48MP  892,620 12x1/2.5/5/10G, 36x1/2.5G Multigigabit switch with 2x100G uplink/stacking ports. 90W POE. 
MACsec AES256. Optional extension module:4x10G or 4x25G

EX4400-48F  1,098,660 
12x10G SFP+, 36x1G SFP port fiber switch with 2x100G uplink/stacking ports. MACsec 
AES256 capable (optional license sold separately). Optional extension module(sold 
separately): 4x10G or 4x25G

Uplink Modules (4400 模組)
EX4400-EM-4S  137,040 4x10G SFP+ extension module for EX4400 series of switches

EX4400-EM-4Y  274,440 4x25G SFP28 extension module for EX4400 series of switches. MACsec AES256

Power Supplies (4400 電源供應器)
JPSU-550-C-AC-AFO  47,640 550W compact AC AFO power supply for EX4400 switches

JPSU-550-C-AC-AFI  47,640 550W compact AC AFI power supply for EX4400 switches

JPSU-550-C-DC-AFO  102,720 550W Compact DC AFO power supply for EX4400 switches

JPSU-550-C-DC-AFI  102,720 550W compact DC AFI power supply for EX4400 switches

JPSU-1050-C-AC-AFO  81,960 1050W Compact AC AFO power supply for EX4400 switches

JPSU-1600-C-AC-AFO  109,860 1600W Compact AC AFO power supply for EX4400 switches
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EX Switch 價格表

產品料號 建議售價 產品說明

Base Systems (主機)
EX4600-40F-S  1,018,320 EX4600 spare chassis, 24 SFP+/SFP ports, 4 QSFP+ ports, 2 expansion slots, redundant 

fans, front to back airflow (optics, power supplies and fans not included and sold separately)

EX4600-40F-AFI  1,052,040 EX4600, 24 SFP+/SFP ports, 4 QSFP+ ports, 2 expansion slots, redundant fans, 2 AC power 
supplies, back to front airflow

EX4600-40F-AFO  1,052,040 EX4600, 24 SFP+/SFP ports, 4 QSFP+ ports, 2 expansion slots, redundant fans, 2 AC power 
supplies, front to back airflow

EX4600-40F-DC-AFI  1,221,780 EX4600, 24 SFP+/SFP ports, 4 QSFP+ ports, 2 expansion slots, redundant fans, 2 DC power 
supplies, back to front airflow

EX4600-40F-DC-AFO  1,221,780 EX4600, 24 SFP+/SFP ports, 4 QSFP+ ports, 2 expansion slots, redundant fans, 2 DC power 
supplies, front to back airflow

EX4650-48Y-AFI  1,900,920 EX4650 48x25G+8x100G 1U AC PSU side intake and port side exhaust
EX4650-48Y-AFO  1,900,920 EX4650 48x25G+8x100G 1U AC port side intake and PSU side exhaust
EX4650-48Y-DC-AFI  2,037,000 EX4650 48x25G+8x100G 1U DC PSU side intake and port side exhaust
EX4650-48Y-DC-AFO  2,037,000 EX4650 48x25G+8x100G 1U DC port side intake and PSU side exhaust

Uplink Modules (4600 模組)
EX4600-EM-8F  233,280 EX4600 8 port SFP+/SFP expansion module

EX 4600 系列產品對照表

EX 4650 系列產品對照表

EX 4600 系列 EX4600-40F
設備機架高度 1U
可選購上行連接網路介面 8-port 10Gigabit Ethernet 4-port 40Gigabit Ethernet
可擴充 I/O插槽 2 個
封包交換能力 1.44Tbps
Layer2處理效能 (Wire Speed)  1.07 Bpps 
最大 10G SFP埠密度 內建 24埠，可擴充至 72埠
最大 40G SFP埠密度 內建 4埠，可擴充至 12埠
Jumbo Frames 9216 Bytes
IPv4 Unicast/Multicast Routes 128,000 / 104,000
IPv6 Unicast/Multicast Routes 64,000 / 52,000
VLANs 4091
靜態 MAC位址數 288 K
支援堆疊數量 10

EX 4650 系列 EX4650-48Y
設備機架高度 1U
可選購上行連接網路介面 QSFP/QSFP28
可擴充 I/O插槽 -NA-
封包交換能力 2 Tbps
Layer2處理效能 (Wire Speed) 1.49 Bpps
最大 10/25G SFP埠密度 48
最大 40/100G SFP埠密度 8
Jumbo Frames 9216 bytes
IPv4 Unicast/Multicast Routes 360,000/104,000
IPv6 Unicast/Multicast Routes 170,000/52,000
VLANs 4,093
靜態 MAC位址數 288,000
支援堆疊 Yes

New

New
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EX Switch 價格表

EX 9200 系列產品對照表
EX 9200 系列 EX9204 EX9208 EX9214 

設備機架高度 6 U 8 U 16 U 
擴充插槽 4 8 14
封包交換能力 1.6TBps 4.8Tbps 13.2Tbps 
最大 10/100/1000 BaseT埠數 120 240 480
最大 10G SFP埠密度 96 160 320
最大 40G SFP埠密度 12 28 48
最大 100G SFP埠密度 6 10 20
Jumbo Frames 9,192 Bytes 
IPv4 Unicast/Multicast Routes 256,000
IPv6 Unicast/Multicast Routes 256,000
VLANs 32,000
靜態 MAC位址數 1,000,000

產品料號 建議售價 產品說明

Base Systems (主機)

EX9204-BASE3A-AC 6,123,600
Base EX9204 system configuration: 4-slot chassis with passive midplane and 1x fan tray, 
1x routing engine, 1x switch fabric-2 module, 2x 2520W AC PSUs, and all necessary blank 
panels

EX9204-REDUND3A-AC 10,935,000
Redundant EX9204 system configuration: 4-slot chassis with passive midplane and 1x fan 
tray, 2x routing engines, 2x switch fabric-2modules, 4x 2520W AC PSUs, and all necessary 
blank panels

EX9204-REDUND3A-DC 10,935,000
Redundant EX9204 system configuration: 4-slot chassis with passive midplane and 1x 
fan tray, 2x routing engines, 2x switch fabric-2modules, 2x 2400W DC PSUs, and all 
necessary blank panels

EX9208-BASE3A-AC 7,484,400
Base EX9208 system configuration: 8-slot chassis with passive midplane and 1x fan tray, 
1x routing engine, 1x switch fabric-2 modules, 3x 2520W AC PSUs, and all necessary 
blank panels

EX9208-REDUND3A-AC 12,312,000
Redundant EX9208 system configuration: 8-slot chassis with passive midplane and 1x fan 
tray, 2x routing engines, 2x switch fabric-2modules, 4x 2520W AC PSUs, and all necessary 
blank panels

EX9208-REDUND3A-DC 12,312,000
Redundant EX9208 system configuration: 8-slot chassis with passive midplane and 1x 
fan tray, 2x routing engines, 2x switch fabric-2modules, 4x 2400W DC PSUs, and all 
necessary blank panels

EX9214-BASE3A-AC 10,206,000
Base EX9214 system configuration: 14-slot chassis with passive midplane and 2x 
fan trays, 1x routing engine, 2x switch fabric-2 modules, 3x 4100W AC PSUs, and all 
necessary blank panels

EX9214-REDUND3A-AC 13,608,000
Redundant EX9214 system configuration: 14-slot chassis with passive midplane and 2x 
fan trays, 2x routing engines, 3x switch fabric-2 modules, 4x 4100W AC PSUs, and all 
necessary blank panels

EX9214-REDUND3A-DC 13,608,000
Redundant EX9214 system configuration: 14-slot chassis with passive midplane and 2x 
fan trays, 2x routing engines, 3x switch fabric-2 modules, 4x 4100W DC PSUs, and all 
necessary blank panels

Interface Options (9200 介面)

EX9200-40F-M 4,050,000 40-port 100FX/1000BASE-X SFP line card; MACsec capable; requires SFP optics sold 
separately

EX9200-6QS 6,123,600 6-port 40GbE QSFP+ or 24-port SFP+ combo line card; optics sold separately

EX9200-2C-8XS 8,100,000 EX9200, 2-Port 100GbE + 8-Port 10GbE Line Card (Optics Sold Separately)

EX9200-32XS 3,564,000 32-port 10GbE SFP+ line card; requires SFP+ optics sold separately

EX9200-40F 2,754,000 EX9200, 40-Port 100FX/1000BASE-X SFP Line Card, requires SFP (Optics Sold 
Separately)
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EX Switch 價格表
產品料號 建議售價 產品說明

EX9200-40T 2,430,000 EX9200, 40-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T RJ-45 Line Card

EX9200-40XS 3,084,480 40-port 10GbE SFP+ line card; MACsec capable; requires SFP+ optics sold separately

Redundant Options (9200 系列備援增購)
EX9200-RE 3,280,500 EX9200, Routing Engine, Quad Core 1800Ghz with 16G Memory

Power Supplies (電源供應器)
PWR-MX480-2400-DC-S 349,920 2400W DC Power Supply, Spare

PWR-MX480-2520-AC-S 349,920 2520W AC Power Supply, Spare (Note: AC power cords are sold separately)

PWR-MX960-4100-AC-S 349,920 4100W AC Power Supply, Spare (Note: AC power cords are sold separately)

PWR-MX960-4100-DC-S 349,920 4100W DC Power Supply, Spare

產品料號 建議售價 產品說明

License (軟體授權)

S-EX-A-C2-3 55,200 SW, EX, Advanced, Class 2 (24 ports), includes Wired Assurance and VNA subscription for 
EX24 Port Switches, 3 YEAR

S-EX-A-C3-3 81,000 SW, EX, Advanced, Class 3 (32 or 48 ports), includes Wired Assurance and VNA 
subscription for EX32 or EX48 Port Switches, 3 YEAR

S-EX-A-C2-P 64,800 SW, EX, Advanced, Class 2 (24 ports), Perpetual

S-EX-A-C3-P 97,200 SW, EX, Advanced, Class 3 (32 or 48 ports), Perpetual

S-EX-P-C2-3 138,300 SW, EX, Premium, Class 2 (24 ports), includes Wired Assurance and VNA subscription for 
EX24 Port Switches, 3 YEAR

S-EX-P-C3-3 203,700 SW, EX, Premium, Class 3 (32 or 48 ports), includes Wired Assurance and VNA 
subscription for EX32 or EX48 Port Switches, 3 YEAR

S-EX-P-C2-P 172,500 SW, EX, Premium, Class 2 (24 ports), Perpetual

S-EX-P-C3-P 271,500 SW, EX, Premium, Class 3 (32 or 48 ports), Perpetual

EX4600-AFL 504,000 EX4600, Advanced Feature License for IS-IS, BGP, MPLS

EX4650-AFL 1,344,000 EX4650 Advanced software license (includes MPLS in addition to EX4650-PFL)

EX4650-PFL 504,000 EX4650 Premium software license (includes BGP, EVPN, VXLAN)

EX9204-AFL 1,620,000 EX9204, Advanced Feature License

EX9208-AFL 3,240,000 EX9208, Advanced Feature License

EX9214-AFL 4,860,000 EX9214, Advanced Feature License

EX-QFX-MACSEC-AGG 672,000 MACSec SW Feature License on Aggregation Switches. Applicable to EX4550 Switches.

Optics (光纖 GBIC)

EX-SFP-10GE-DAC-1M 11,040 SFP+, 10GE Direct Attach Copper Cable, 1 meter, Standard Temperature (0 through 70 
DEGREE C), 0.57W, 30 AWG

EX-SFP-10GE-DAC-3M 15,540 SFP+, 10GE Direct Attach Copper Cable, 3 meters, Standard Temperature (0 through 70 
DEGREE C), 0.57W, 30 AWG

EX-SFP-10GE-DAC-5M 19,440 SFP+, 10GE Direct Attach Copper Cable, 5 meters, Standard Temperature (0 through 70 
DEGREE C), 0.57W, 24 AWG

EX-SFP-10GE-DAC-7M 22,020 SFP+, 10GE Direct Attach Copper Cable, 7 meters, Standard Temperature (0 through 70 
DEGREE C), 0.57W, 24 AWG

QFX-QSFP-DAC-1M 21,960 QSFP+, 40GE Direct Attach Copper Cable, 1 meter, Industrial Temperature (-40 through 
85 DEGREE C), 0.015W, 30 AWG

QFX-QSFP-DAC-3M 29,280 QSFP+, 40GE Direct Attach Copper Cable, 3 meters, Industrial Temperature (-40 through 
85 DEGREE C), 0.015W, 30 AWG

EX Series Switch 配件類價格表
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EX Series Switch 配件類價格表
產品料號 建議售價 產品說明

JNP-QSFP-DAC-5M 73,260 QSFP+, 40GE Direct Attach Copper Cable, 5 meters, Industrial Temperature (-40 through 
85 DEGREE C), 0.015W, 26 AWG

EX-SFP-10GE-ER 725,760 SFP+ 10GBase-ER 10 Gigabit Ethernet Optics Module, 1550nm for 40Km Transmission

EX-SFP-10GE-LR 291,600 Small Form Factor Pluggable 10 Gigabit Ethernet (SFP+) LR Optics

EX-SFP-10GE-LRM 129,600 Small Form Factor Pluggable 10 Gigabit Ethernet (SFP+) LRM Optics

EX-SFP-10GE-SR 110,160 Small Form Factor Pluggable 10 Gigabit Ethernet (SFP+) SR Optics

EX-SFP-10GE-USR 54,420 SFP+ 10 Gigabit Ethernet Ultra Short Reach; 850 nm; 10m on OM1, 20m on OM2, 100m 
on OM3 Multi-Mode Fiber

EX-SFP-10GE-ZR 451,080 SFP+, 10GBASE-ZR for Switching, SMF 80 km, Standard Temperature 
(0 through 70 DEGREE C), Duplex LC connector

EX-SFP-1FE-FX 34,800 SFP, 100BASE-FX for Switching/Security Platforms, MMF 2 km, Extended Temperature 
(-5 through 70 DEGREE C), Duplex LC connector

EX-SFP-1FE-LX 51,180 SFP 100BASE-LX; LC connector; 1310nm; 10km Reach on Single Mode Fiber

EX-SFP-1GE-LH 440,640 Small Form Factor Pluggable 1000Base-LH Gigabit Ethernet Optics

EX-SFP-1GE-LX 77,760 Small Form Factor Pluggable 1000Base-LX Gigabit Ethernet Optics

EX-SFP-1GE-LX40K 29,280 SFP, 1000BASE-LX, SMF 40 km, Standard Temperature 
(0 through 70 DEGREE C), Duplex LC connector

EX-SFP-1GE-SX 36,300 Small Form Factor Pluggable 1000Base-SX Gigabit Ethernet Optics

EX-SFP-1GE-SX-ET 44,040 SFP, 1000Base-SX Gigabit Ethernet, Extended Temp Range Optics

EX-SFP-1GE-T 29,160 Small Form Factor Pluggable 10/100/1000 Copper Transceiver Module

EX-SFP-GE10KT13R14 136,080 SFP 1000Base-BX Gigabit Ethernet Optics, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1490nm for 10km transmission

EX-SFP-GE10KT13R15 110,160 SFP 1000Base-BX Gigabit Ethernet Optics, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1550nm for 10km Transmission

EX-SFP-GE10KT14R13 155,520 SFP 1000Base-BX Gigabit Ethernet Optics, Tx 1490nm/Rx 1310nm for 10km transmission

EX-SFP-GE10KT15R13 181,440 SFP 1000Base-BX Gigabit Ethernet Optics, Tx 1550nm/Rx 1310nm for 10km Transmission

EX-SFP-GE40KT13R15 194,400 SFP 1000Base-BX Gigabit Ethernet Optics, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1550nm for 40km Transmission

EX-SFP-GE40KT15R13 220,320 SFP 1000Base-BX Gigabit Ethernet Optics, Tx 1550nm/Rx 1310nm for 40km Transmission

EX-SFP-GE80KCW1470 189,720 SFP, 1000BASE-LX, 1470 nm, SMF 80 km, Standard Temperature 
(0 through 70 DEGREE C), Duplex LC connector

EX-SFP-GE80KCW1490 189,720 SFP, 1000BASE-LX, 1490 nm, SMF 80 km, Standard Temperature 
(0 through 70 DEGREE C), Duplex LC connector

EX-SFP-GE80KCW1510 189,720 SFP, 1000BASE-LX, 1510 nm, SMF 80 km, Standard Temperature 
(0 through 70 DEGREE C), Duplex LC connector

EX-SFP-GE80KCW1530 189,720 SFP, 1000BASE-LX, 1530 nm, SMF 80 km, Standard Temperature 
(0 through 70 DEGREE C), Duplex LC connector

EX-SFP-GE80KCW1550 189,720 SFP, 1000BASE-LX, 1550 nm, SMF 80 km, Standard Temperature 
(0 through 70 DEGREE C), Duplex LC connector

EX-SFP-GE80KCW1570 189,660 SFP, 1000BASE-LX, 1570 nm, SMF 80 km, Standard Temperature 
(0 through 70 DEGREE C), Duplex LC connector

EX-SFP-GE80KCW1590 189,720 SFP, 1000BASE-LX, 1590 nm, SMF 80 km, Standard Temperature 
(0 through 70 DEGREE C), Duplex LC connector

EX-SFP-GE80KCW1610 188,820 SFP, 1000BASE-LX, 1610 nm, SMF 80 km, Standard Temperature
(0 through 70 DEGREE C), Duplex LC connector

EX-XFP-10GE80KDWDM 2,268,000 10GE DWDM XFP, Tunable Across C-band 50 Ghz Channel Spacing 
(compliant with ITU-T G.698.1) for 80 km Transmission on SMF

EX-QSFP-40GE-DAC-50CM 14,880 QSFP+ 40 Gigabit Ethernet Direct Attach Copper (Twinax Copper Cable) for 50cm 
Transmission

JNP-QSFP-40G-LR4 260,940 QSFP+, 40GBASE-LR4 for Switching Platforms, SMF 10 km, Standard Temperature 
(0 through 70 DEGREE C), Duplex LC connector

QFX-QSFP-40G-SR4 49,380 QSFP+, 40GBASE-SR4 for Switching Platforms, MMF OM3 100 meters and OM4 150 
meters, Standard Temperature (0 through 70 DEGREE C), MPO-12 connector
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產品料號 建議售價 產品說明

Spares (他項配件)
EX-RMK2 4,560 Rack Mount Kit for EX2200-C

EX-CBL-CON-USB 3,900 Console Cable with USB Type A and Mini-B Connectors for EX2200-C

EX-CBL-GRD 3,900 Cable Guard for EX2200-C

EX-MGNT-MNT 4,560 Magnet Mount for EX2200-C and WLC100

EX-RMK 7,800 EX Series Rack Mount Kit

EX-4PST-RMK 33,060 Rack Mount Kit, 4-Post Adjustable for EX2200, EX3200, EX3300 and EX4200

EX-4PST-RMK-DPX 33,060 EX Series 4-Post Rack Mount Kit for iDataplex Environment, EX2200, EX3200, EX4200

EX4300-FAN 34,680 EX4300, Fan Spare

EX4300-FAN-AFI 34,680 EX4300, Fan with Airflow-In (Spare)

EX4300-UM-BLNK 34,680 EX4300 blank faceplate for uplink module

EX-MOD-RMK-4POST 29,160 EX modular rack mount kit for EX6200 and EX8200, spare

EX-UM-BLNK 3,900 EX 4200 and EX 3200 blank faceplate for Uplink Module slot (Spare)

EX-WMK 14,880 EX4200 and EX3200 Wall Mount Kit

EX-WMK-BFL 14,880 EX4200, EX3200, EX3300 and EX2200 Wall Mount Kit with Baffle

EX9200-LC-SF-BLANK 34,980 EX9200, Line Card, Switch Fabric Blank Cover Panel, Spare

EX9200-RE-BLANK 21,060 EX9200, RE Blank Cover Panel, Spare

EX9204-CHAS-S 2,187,000 EX9204, 4-Slot Chassis with Passive Midplane

EX9204-CHAS3-S 1,749,600 EX9204 Chassis 3 with Passive Midplane

EX9208-CHAS-S 2,187,000 EX9208, 8-Slot Chassis with Passive Midplane

EX9208-CHAS3-S 1,749,600 EX9208 Chassis 3 with Passive Midplane

EX9214-CHAS3-S 1,749,600 EX9214, 14-Slot Chassis with Passive Midplane

FFANTRAY-MX240-HC-S 213,840 MX240 High Capacity fantray, Spare

FFANTRAY-MX480-HC-S 213,840 MX480 High Capacity fantray, Spare

FFANTRAY-MX960-HC-S 213,840 MX960 High Capacity fantray (upper or lower), Spare

FFILTER-MX960-HC-S 110,160 MX960 Filter tray for high-capacity fantray, Spare

FLTR-KIT-MX240-S 110,160 MX240 Air Filter, Spare

FLTR-KIT-MX480-S 110,160 MX480 Air Filter, Spare

Power Cables (電源線)
CBL-EX-PWR-C13-TW 4,200 AC Power Cable - Taiwan (10A/125V, 2.5m)

CBL-EX-PWR-C13-US 3,900 Power Cable, US

CBL-EX-PWR-C19-TW 4,200 AC Power Cable - Taiwan (16A/250V, 2.5m)

CBL-EX-PWR-C19-US 10,380 AC Power Cable - US (NEMA 6-20 16A/250V, 2.5m)

CBL-EX-PWR-C19-US110V 4,200 AC Power Cable - US 110V (NEMA 5-15 15A/125V, 2.5M)

CBL-EX-PWR-C19-US15 4,200 AC Power Cable - US 110V (NEMA 5-15 15A/125V, 2.5m)

CBL-EX-PWR-C19-US20 3,900 AC Power Cable - US 110V (NEMA 5-20 20A/125V, 2.5m)

CBL-EX-PWR-C19-USL 8,100 AC Power Cable - US (NEMA L6-20 16A/250V, 2.5m)

CBL-M-PWR-RA-TWLK-US 5,820 AC Power Cable, US, Right Angle, Twist Lock, M120/M320/MX960

CBL-M-PWR-RA-US 5,820 M320 AC Power Cable, US, Right Angle

CBL-PWR-RA-TWLK-US15 4,860 NEMA L5-15P (twist lock) 15A/125V 2.5m length for U.S., Canada, Mexico

CBL-PWR-RA-US15 5,820 NEMA 5-15 15A/125V 2.5m length for North America, parts of South America, Central 
America, and Asia

CBL-PWR-C15M-HITEMP-
US 6,480 Power Cord, AC, US/Canada, C15M, 13A/125V, 2.5m, Straight Nema N5-15 to straight 

high temp C15M

EX Series Switch 配件類價格表
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產品料號 建議售價 產品說明

QFX5100 價格表
Base System

QFX5100-48S-AFO 3,063,600 QFX5100, 48 SFP+/SFP ports, 6 QSFP ports, redundant fans, redundant power supplies, 
Built in Port to PSU air flow.

QFX5100-48T-AFO 3,063,600 QFX5100, 48 100M/1G/10G Base-T, 6 QSFP ports, redundant fans, redundant power 
supplies, Built in Port to PSU air flow.

QFX5100-48S-3AFO 3,063,600 QFX5100, 48 SFP+/SFP ports, 6 QSFP+ ports, redundant fans, 2 AC power supplies, front 
to back airflow

QFX5100-48S-DC-AFO 3,241,200 QFX5100, 48 SFP+/SFP ports, 6 QSFP ports, redundant fans, redundant power supplies, 
Built in Port to PSU air flow.

QFX5100-48T-DC-AFO 3,241,200 QFX5100, 48 100M/1G/10G Base-T, 6 QSFP ports, redundant fans, redundant power 
supplies, Built in Port to PSU air flow.

QFX 功能對照表
QFX系列 QFX5100-48S QFX5100-24Q QFX5100-96S

設備機架高度 1U 2U

可選購上行連接網路介面
-NA-

1/10G & 40G
-NA-

可擴充 I/O 插槽 2

封包交換能力 1.44 Tbps 2.56 Tbps

Layer2 處理效能 (Wire Speed) 1.08 Bpps 1.44 Bpps

10G SFP 埠密度 (使用拆分線 ) 48 (72) 96 (104) 96 (104)

40G SFP 埠密度 6 32 8

2/4/8G FC 埠密度 (10G/FC二擇一 ) 0

Jumbo Frames 9216 Bytes

IPv4 Unicast / Multicast Routes 208,000 / 104,000

IPv6 Unicast / Multicast Routes 104,000 / 52,000

VLANs 4,096

靜態 MAC 位址數 288 K

支援堆疊數量 (VC) 10

支援虛擬機箱陣列 (VCF) Yes

 QFX Switch 產品介紹

■ 適合應用於資料中心交換架構的通用建構模組，提供包羅萬象的部署選項，包括 fabric、Layer 3，以及 spine and leaf等架構。

■ 提供 10GbE 和 40GbE 固定配置選項，以及豐富的 Layer 2、Layer 3 和 MPLS 特性，具備高速 uplinks、容易設定。

■ 利用虛擬機箱 (Virtual Chassis) 技術，最多可與 10 台不同機型 QFX 或 EX4300 乙太網路交換器相互連接，以建立單一虛擬交
換器，可支援高達 960 個 10GbE 埠或 240 個 40GbE 埠，再加上額外的 10 GbE 或 40GbE 上傳埠。

■ 高效能乙太網路核心交換器。針對 40 Gigabit 和高密度 10Gigabit 乙太網路提供最佳化設計，滿足最高需求的應用。最適合部
署於要求零中斷連線的資料中心應用，及要求高效能、安全性和細部分級控制能力的雲端環境。

■ 資料分析所需的洞察技術（Insight Technology for Analytics）：QFX5100 可以 10 毫秒的間隔，監視並 報告動態的緩衝區利用
率，以提供 microburst 和延遲洞察力。

QFX 價格表
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產品料號 建議售價 產品說明

QFX5100-48S-D-3AFO 3,241,200 QFX5100, 48 SFP+/SFP ports, 6 QSFP+ ports, redundant fans, 2 DC power supplies, front 
to back airflow

QFX5100-24Q-AFO 4,084,800 QFX5100, 24 QSFP ports, 2 expansion slots, redundant fans, redundant power supplies 
Built in Port to PSU air flow

QFX5100-24Q-DC-AFO 4,262,400 QFX5100, 24 QSFP ports, 2 expansion slots, redundant fans, redundant power supplies, 
Built in Port to PSU air flow.

QFX5100-24Q-D-3AFO 4,262,400 QFX5100, 24 QSFP+ ports, 2 expansion slots, redundant fans, 2 DC power supplies, front 
to back airflow

QFX5100-24Q-3AFO 4,084,800 QFX5100, 24 QSFP+ ports, 2 expansion slots, redundant fans, 2 AC power supplies, front 
to back airflow

QFX5100-96S-AFO 4,395,600 QFX5100, 96 1/10G SFP+,8 40G QSFP ports, redundant fans and PSUs, AC, Front to 
Back airflow

QFX5100-96S-DC-AFO 4,573,200 QFX5100, 96 1/10G SFP+,8 40G QSFP ports, redundant fans and PSUs DC, Front to 
Back airflow

QFX5110 價格表
Base System
QFX5110-48S-AFO2  1,536,240 48 SFP+ and 4 QSFP28, front to back air flow, AC

QFX5110-48S-AFI2  1,536,240 48 SFP+ and 4 QSFP28, back to front air flow, AC

QFX5110-48S-D-AFI2  1,589,520 48 SFP+ and 4 QSFP28, back to front air flow, DC

QFX5110-48S-D-AFO2  1,589,520 48 SFP+ and 4 QSFP28, front to back air flow, DC

QFX5110-32Q-AFI2  1,864,800 32 QSFP+/20 QSFP+ QSFP28, back to front air flow, AC

QFX5110-32Q-AFO2  1,864,800 32 QSFP+/20 QSFP+ QSFP28, front to back air flow, AC

QFX5110-32Q-D-AFI2  1,909,200 32 QSFP+/20 QSFP+ QSFP28, back to front air flow, DC

QFX5110-32Q-D-AFO2  1,909,200 32 QSFP+/20 QSFP+ QSFP28, Front to Back air flow, DC

QFX5120 價格表
Base System
QFX5120-48Y-AFI2  2,148,960 QFX5120-48Y, airflow in, redundant AC PSUs and FANs Ships with base S/W features.

QFX5120-48Y-AFO2  2,148,960 QFX5120-48Y, airflow out, redundant AC PSUs and FANs Ships with base S/W features.

QFX5120-48Y-D-AFI2  2,264,400 QFX5120-48Y, airflow in, redundant DC PSUs and FANs Ships with base S/W features.

QFX5120-48Y-D-AFO2  2,264,400 QFX5120-48Y, airflow out, redundant DC PSUs and FANs Ships with base S/W features.

QFX5120-48YM-AFI  2,397,600 QFX5120, MACsec AES-256, 48x25G+8x100G 1U AC PSU side intake and port side 
exhaust

QFX5120-48YM-AFO  2,397,600 QFX5120, MACsec AES-256, 48x25G+8x100G 1U AC port side intake and PSU side 
exhaust

QFX5120-48YM-DC-AI  2,526,400 QFX5120, MACsec AES-256, 48x25G+8x100G 1U DC PSU side intake and port side 
exhaust

QFX5120-48YM-DC-AO  2,526,400 QFX5120, MACsec AES-256, 48x25G+8x100G 1U DC port side intake and PSU side 
exhaust

QFX5120-48T-AFI  2,131,200 48X10GT+6X100G 1U AC PSU side intake and port side exhaust

QFX5120-48T-AFO  2,131,200 48X10GT+6X100G 1U AC port side intake and PSU side exhaust

QFX5120-48T-DC-AFI  2,175,600 48X10GT+6X100G 1U DC PSU side intake and port side exhaust

QFX5120-48T-DC-AFO  2,175,600 48X10GT+6X100G 1U DC port side intake and PSU side exhaust

QFX5120-32C-AFI  2,344,320 32x100G 1U AC PSU Side Intake and Port Side Exhaust

QFX5120-32C-AFO  2,344,320 32x100G 1U AC port Side Intake and PSU Side Exhaust

QFX5120-32C-DC-AFI  2,495,280 32x100G 1U DC PSU Side Intake and Port Side Exhaust

QFX5120-32C-DC-AFO  2,495,280 32x100G 1U DC port Side Intake and PSU Side Exhaust

QFX 價格表
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產品料號 建議售價 產品說明

QFX5130 價格表
Base System
QFX5130-32CD-AFI 6,216,000 32 X 400G 1U PSU side intake and port side exhaust
QFX5130-32CD-AFO 6,216,000 32 X 400G 1U port side intake and PSU side exhaust
QFX5130-32CD-D-AFI 6,571,200 32 X 400G 1U PSU side intake and port side exhaust, DC
QFX5130-32CD-D-AFO 6,571,200 32 X 400G 1U port side intake and PSU side exhaust, DC

QFX5200 價格表
Base System
QFX5200-32C-AFI2  2,202,240 QFX5200, 32 QSF+ ports, redundant fans, 2 AC power supplies, back to front airflow, 

FLEX TRANSFORM

QFX5200-32C-AFO2  2,202,240 QFX5200, 32 QSF+ ports, redundant fans, 2 AC power supplies, front to back airflow, 
FLEX TRANSFORM

QFX5200-32C-D-AFI2  2,335,440 QFX5200, 32 QSF+ ports, redundant fans, 2 DC power supplies, back to front airflow, 
FLEX TRANSFORM

QFX5200-32C-D-AFO2  2,335,440 QFX5200, 32 QSF+ ports, redundant fans, 2 DC power supplies, front to back airflow, 
FLEX TRANSFORM

QFX5210 價格表
Base System
QFX5210-64C-AFI2 3,552,000 64 QSFP28 and 2 SFP+, Back to Front, AC, FLEX TRANSFORM
QFX5210-64C-D-AFI2 3,729,600 64 QSFP28 and 2 SFP+, Back to Front, DC, FLEX TRANSFORM
QFX5210-64C-AFO2 3,552,000 64 QSFP28 and 2 SFP+, Front to Back, AC, FLEX TRANSFORM
QFX5210-64C-D-AFO2 3,729,600 64 QSFP28 and 2 SFP+, Front to Back, DC, FLEX TRANSFORM

QFX5220 價格表
Base System
QFX5220-32CD-AFI 5,328,000 32 x 400G 1U system with dual AC PSUs and Air Flow in
QFX5220-32CD-AFO 5,328,000 32 x 400G 1U system with dual AC PSUs and Air Flow out
QFX5220-32CD-D-AFI 5,550,000 32 x 400G 1U system with dual DC PSUs and Air Flow in
QFX5220-32CD-D-AFO 5,550,000 32x400G DC Airflow out
QFX5220-128C-AFO 7,814,400 128 x 100G 4U system with dual AC PSUs and Air Flow out
QFX5220-128C-D-AFO 8,107,440 128 x 100G 4U system with dual DC PSUs and Air Flow out

QFX10000 價格表
Base System
QFX10002-36Q call QFX10002 System with 36-Port 40G QSFP+ / 12-port 100G QSFP28 / 144-Port 10G 

SFP+ with 2 1600W AC Power Supplies, 2 Power Cables and3 Fan Trays

QFX10002-36Q-DC call QFX10002 System with 36-port 40G QSFP+ / 12-port 100G QSFP28 / 144-port 10G SFP+ 
with 2 1600W DC Power Supplies, 2 power cables and 3 Fan Trays

QFX10002-72Q call QFX10002 System with 72-Port 40G QSFP+ / 24-Port 100G QSFP28 / 288-Port 10G 
SFP+ with 4 1600W AC Power Supplies, 4 Power Cables and3 Fan Trays

QFX10002-72Q-DC call QFX10002 System with 72-port 40G QSFP+ / 24-port 100G QSFP28 / 288-port 10G SFP+ 
with 4 1600W DC Power Supplies, 4 power cables and 3 Fan Trays

QFX10008-BASE call QFX10008 Base 8-slot chassis with 1 Routing Engine, 3 2700W AC Power Supplies, 2 Fan 
trays, 2 Fan tray Controllers and 5 Switch Fabric Cards

QFX10008-REDUND call QFX10008 Redundant 8-slot chassis with 2 Routing Engines, 6 2700W AC Power 
Supplies, 2 Fan trays, 2 Fan tray Controllers and 6 Switch Fabric Cards

QFX10016-REDUND call QFX10016 Redundant 16-slot chassis with 2 Routing Engines, 10 2700W AC Power 
Supplies, 2 Fan trays, 2 Fan tray Controllers and 6 Switch Fabric Cards

QFX10016-BASE call QFX10016 Base 16-slot chassis with 1 Routing Engine, 5 2700W AC Power Supplies, 2 
Fan trays, 2 Fan tray Controllers and 5 Switch Fabric Cards

QFX10016-REDUND-DC call QFX10016 Redundant 16-slot chassis with 2 Routing Engines, 10 2500W DC Power 
Supplies, 2 Fan trays, 2 Fan tray Controllers and 6 Switch Fabric Cards

QFX 價格表
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SRX 功能對照表
SRX110 SRX300 SRX320 SRX340

固定 I/O埠 

• 8 x 10/100BASE-T
• 1 x 3G USB port
• VDSL2/ADSL2+ dedicated
• WAN  (Annex A or Annex B)

• 6 x 1000BASE-T
• 2 x 1G SFP

• 6 x 1000BASE-T
• 2 x 1G SFP

• 8 x 10/100/ 1000BASE-T
• 8 x 1G SFP

WAN/LAN 介面選項 N/A N/A
• T1/E1
• VDSL2 Annex A/M
• Sync Serial

• T1/E1
• VDSL2 Annex A/M
• Sync Serial

MAX THROUGHPUT 700Mbps 1Gbps 1Gbps 3Gbps

MAX SESSION 32,000 64,000 64,000 256,000

NEW SESSION / Second  1,800 5,000 5,000 10,000

SRX345 SRX380 SRX550-M

固定 I/O埠 • 8 x 10/100/ 1000BASE-T
• 8 x 1G SFP

• 16 x 1000BASE-T
• 4 x SFP+

• 6 x10/100/ 1000BASE-T
• 4 x SFP

WAN/LAN 介面選項 
• T1/E1
• VDSL2 Annex A/M
• Sync Serial

• T1/E1
• VDSL2 Annex A/M 
• Sync Serial
• 4G LTE wireless
• 802.11ac Wave 2 Wi-Fi

• 1 x DS3/E3
• Dual Port T1/E1
• Quad Port T1/E1
• 16 x 1 10/100/1000 copper 
   (PoE optional)
• 24 x 1 10/100/1000 copper w / 4SFP ports 
   (PoE optional)
• 2 x 10 GbE SFP+ / 10 GbE Base-T Copper

MAX THROUGHPUT 5Gbps 10Gbps 7Gbps

MAX SESSION 375,000 380,000 375,000

NEW SESSION / Second  15,000 50,000 27,000

Juniper SRX 安全路由閘道產品定位圖

SRX 系列

1Gbps-5Gbps 20Gbps-80Gbps 480Gbps-2Tbps
SRX300 SRX1500SRX500 SRX5400 SRX5600SRX4100

1RU
20Gb/s

1RU
40Gb/s

1RU
80Gb/s

5RU
480Gb/s

8RU
960Gb/s

16RU
2Tb/s

SRX4200 SRX5800

4Gb/s (2 vCPU)
25Gb/s (16 vCPU)

cSRX* vSRX

SRX4600

5Gbps-9Gbps

軟體式：VM、AWS、Azure
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SRX 功能對照表
SRX1400 SRX1500 SRX3400

固定 I/O埠 

• GE Base System 6 10/100/1000 RJ45 +
  4 1000Base-X SFP + 2 1000Base-X SFP shared 

as data or clustering control

• XGE Base System 3 10GBase-X SFP plus +
  6 10/100/1000 RJ45 + 1 1000Base-X SFP + 
  2 1000Base-X SFP shared as data or clustering 

control

• 12 x 10/100/1000 RJ45
• 4 x 1000 SFP
• 4 x 10G SFP+

8 10/100/1000 + 
4 SFP

WAN/LAN 介面選項 
• 16 x 10/100/1000 RJ45
• 16 x 1000Base-X SFP
• 2 x 10GBase-X XFP

• 16 x 1 10/100/1000 copper
• 16 x 1 Gigabit Ethernet small form-

factor pluggable transceivers (SFP)
• 2 x 10 Gigabit Ethernet XFP

MAX THROUGHPUT 10Gbps 10Gbps 30Gbps

MAX SESSION 1,500,000 2,000,000 3,000,000

NEW SESSION / Second  70,000 50,000 150,000

SRX5400 SRX5600 SRX5800

固定 I/O埠 N/A N/A N/A

WAN/LAN 介面選項 
• 10 x 10-Gigabit Ethernet IOCII
• 2 x 40-Gigabit Ethernet IOCII
• 1 x 100-Gigabit Ethernet IOCII

• 40 x 1 Gigabit Ethernet SFP
• 4 x 10 Gigabit Ethernet 
  (short reach (SR) or long reach (LR))
• 16 x 10/100/1000 Ethernet FlexIOC
• 4 x 10 Gigabit Ethernet (SR or LR) 

FlexIOC

• 40 x 1 Gigabit Ethernet SFP
• 4 x 10 Gigabit Ethernet 
  (short reach (SR) or long reach (LR))
• 16 x 10/100/1000 Ethernet FlexIOC
• 4 x 10 Gigabit Ethernet (SR or LR) 

FlexIOC

MAX THROUGHPUT 65 Gbps 130Gbps 300Gbps

MAX SESSION 28,000,000 100,000,000 100,000,000

NEW SESSION / Second  450,000 450,000 450,000

SRX3600 SRX4100 SRX4200 SRX4650

固定 I/O埠 8 10/100/1000 + 4 SFP • 8 x 1/10G SFP+ • 8 x 1/10G SFP+ • 8 x 10G SFP+
• 4 x 40/100G QSFP28

WAN/LAN 介面選項 
• 16 x 10/100/1000 RJ45
• 16 x 1000Base-X SFP
• 2 x 10GBase-X XFP

-NA- -NA- -NA-

MAX THROUGHPUT 55Gbps 40Gbps 80Gbps 95Gbps

MAX SESSION 6,000,000 5,000,000 10,000,000 60,000,000

NEW SESSION / Second  270,000 250,000 500,000 600,000
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產品料號 建議售價 產品說明

SRX100/200/300/500
SRX100/200/300/500 Base Systems

SRX300 56,160
SRX300 (Hardware Only, require SRX300-JSB or SRX300-JSE to complete the System) 
with 8GE (w 2x SFP), 4G RAM, 8G Flash. Includes external power supply and cable. RMK 
not included

SRX300-JSB 35,200 SRX300 Junos Software Base with Firewall, NAT, IPSec, Routing, MPLS and Switching 
Services (must order SRX300 to complete the system)

SRX300-JSB-L 17,600
SRX300 Junos Software Base with performance limited to 200Mbps of Routing / Firewall 
and 40 Mbps of IPSec or IPS performance. Includes MPLS services (must order SRX300 to 
complete the system)

SRX300-JSE 78,400 SRX300 Junos Software Enhanced with Firewall, NAT, IPSec, Routing, Switching, MPLS 
and Application Security Services (must order SRX300 to complete the system)

SRX320 103,680
SRX320 (Hardware Only, require SRX320-JSB or SRX320-JSE to complete the System) 
with 8GE (w 2x SFP), 4G RAM, 8G Flash and 2x MPIM slots. Includes external power 
supply and cable. RMK not included

SRX320-JSB 35,200 SRX320 Junos Software Base with Firewall, NAT, IPSec, Routing, MPLS and Switching 
Services (must order SRX320 to complete the system)

SRX320-JSB-L 17,600
SRX320 Junos Software Base with performance limited to 200Mbps of Routing / Firewall 
and 40 Mbps of IPSec or IPS performance. Includes MPLS services (must order SRX300 to 
complete the system)

SRX320-JSE 78,400 SRX320 Junos Software Enhanced with Firewall, NAT, IPSec, Routing, Switching, MPLS 
and Application Security Services (must order SRX320 to complete the system)

SRX320-POE 155,520
SRX320 (Hardware Only, require SRX320-JSB or SRX320-JSE to complete the System) 
with 8GE (w 2x SFP), 4G RAM, 8G Flash, 2x MPIM slots and 6x GE POE+ ports. Includes 
external power supply and cable. RMK not included

SRX340 216,000
SRX340 (Hardware Only, require SRX340-JSB or SRX340-JSE to complete the System) 
with 16GE (w 8x SFP), 4G RAM, 8G Flash and 4x MPIM slots. Includes internal power 
supply, cable and RMK

SRX340-JSB 78,400 SRX340 Junos Software Base with Firewall, NAT, IPSec, Routing, MPLS and Switching 
Services (must order SRX340 to complete the system)

SRX340-JSE 160,000 SRX340 Junos Software Enhanced with Firewall, NAT, IPSec, Routing, Switching, MPLS 
and Application Security Services (must order SRX340 to complete the system)

SRX345 267,840
SRX345 (Hardware Only, require SRX345-JSB or SRX345-JSE to complete the System) 
with 16GE (w 8x SFP), 4G RAM, 8G Flash and 4x MPIM slots. Includes internal power 
supply, cable and RMK

SRX345-JSB 152,000 SRX345 Junos Software Base with Firewall, NAT, IPSec, Routing, MPLS and Switching 
Services (must order SRX345 to complete the system)

SRX345-JSE 256,000 SRX345 Junos Software Enhanced with Firewall, NAT, IPSec, Routing, Switching, MPLS 
and Application Security Services (must order SRX345 to complete the system)

SRX380-P-CHAS 1,122,800 SRX380 Chassis only does not include power supplies, cables or RMK

SRX380-P-SYS-JB-AC 1,122,800
SRX380 Services Gateway includes hardware (16GE POE+, 4x10GE SFP+, 4x MPIM slots, 
4G RAM, 100GB SSD, Single AC power supply, cable and RMK) and Junos Software Base 
(Firewall, NAT, IPSec, Routing, MPLS and Switching)

SRX550-645AP-M 933,120 SRX550 Services Gateway with 4G DRAM, 8G CF and 1 AC PSU

SRX550-645DP-M 933,120 SRX550 Services Gateway with 4G DRAM, 8G CF and 1 DC PSU

SRX 價格表 (安全路由閘道)
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產品料號 建議售價 產品說明

SRX300/550 Interface Modules (介面模組 )
SRX-MP-LTE-AA 103,680 4G / LTE MPIM support 1, 3, 5, 7-8, 18-19, 21, 28, 38-41 LTE bands (for Asia and Australia)

SRX-MP-LTE-AE 103,680 4G / LTE MPIM support 1-5, 7-8, 12-13, 20, 25-26, 29-30, 41 LTE bands (for Americas and 
EMEA)

SRX-GP-16GE-POE 328,320 POE Ethernet Switch 16-port 10/100/1000Base-T XGPIM. Supports up to 16 ports POE. 
Double-High uses 2 GPIM Slots. 20Gbps or 1Gbps Slot Connection.

SRX-GP-1DS3-E3 794,880 1-Port Clear Channel DS3/E3 GPIM for SRX Branch Services Products

SRX-GP-8SFP 328,320 8-Port GE SFP G/XPIM for SRX Platforms

SRX-GP-DUAL-T1-E1 155,520 Dual T1/E1 - 2-port - GPIM. PIM for SRX 650. Single PIM Slot.

SRX-GP-QUAD-T1-E1 267,840 Quad T1/E1 - 4-port - GPIM. PIM for SRX 650. Single PIM Slot.

SRX300/500/600 Accessories (配件 )
SRX300-PWR-60W 19,040 60W power adapter for SRX300. Power adapter only, power cable need to be ordered separately

SRX300-RMK0 14,720 SRX300 rack mount kit with adaptor tray

SRX300-RMK1 9,520 SRX300 rack mount kit without adaptor tray

SRX300-WALL-KIT0 9,520 SRX300 wall mount kit with brackets

SRX320-RMK0 14,720 SRX320 rack mount kit with adaptor tray

SRX320-RMK1 9,520 SRX320 rack mount kit without adaptor tray

SRX320-WALL-KIT0 9,520 SRX320 wall mount kit with brackets

SRX320-P-RMK0 14,720 SRX320-POE rack mount kit with adaptor tray

SRX320-P-RMK1 9,520 SRX320 POE Rack Mount Kit without Adaptor Tray

SRX320-PWR-75W 28,480 75W power adapter for SRX320. Power adapter only, power cable need to be ordered 
separately

SRX320-P-PWR-280W 46,640 280W power adapter for SRX320-POE. Provide power to 6 POE+ports. Power adapter only, 
power cable need to be ordered separately

SRX34X-RMK 9,520 SRX340 and SRX345 spare rack mount kit

SRX600-2GB-CF 28,480 SRX600 2GB Compact Flash - Spare

SRX600-PWR-645AC-
POE 84,640 645W AC-source power supply for SRX 650. Provides 397W System Power @ 12V and 

248W POE Power @ 50VDC. - Works with 90-250VAC input. Does not include Power Cord.

SRX600-PWR-645DC-POE 198,720 645W DC Power Supply for SRX650

SRX650-RMK-01 12,080 Rackmount Kit - Spare - Front or Mid Mount Ears for SRX 650. Spare - One kit included with 
each Chassis

SRX650-RMK-02 28,480 SRX650 Rear Support Rackmount Kit

SRX500/600 Software License (軟體授權 )
SRX-BGP-ADV-LTU 264,000 Advanced BGP License for SRX 650 only

S-RA3-SRX300-S-1 22,080 SW, Remote Access VPN - Juniper, 25Concurrent Users, Standard, with SVC Customer 
Support, 1 Year

S-RA3-SRX320-S-1 33,040 SW, Remote Access VPN - Juniper, 50Concurrent Users, Standard, with SVC Customer 
Support, 1 Year

S-RA3-SRX340-S-1 79,200 SW, Remote Access VPN - Juniper, 150 Concurrent Users, Standard, with SVC Customer 
Support, 1 Year

S-RA3-SRX345-S-1 100,000 SW, Remote Access VPN - Juniper, 250Concurrent Users, Standard, with SVC Customer 
Support, 1 Year

S-RA3-SRX380-S-1 272,000 SW, Remote Access VPN - Juniper, 500Concurrent Users, Standard, with SVC Customer 
Support, 1 Year

S-RA3-5CCU-S-1 8,000 SW, Remote Access VPN - Juniper, 5 Concurrent Users, Standard, with SVC Customer 
Support, 1 Year

SRX 價格表 (安全路由閘道)
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產品料號 建議售價 產品說明

S-RA3-25CCU-S-1 34,000 SW, Remote Access VPN - Juniper, 25 Concurrent Users, Standard, with SVC Customer 
Support, 1 Year

S-RA3-50CCU-S-1 60,000 SW, Remote Access VPN - Juniper, 50 Concurrent Users, Standard, with SVC Customer 
Support, 1 Year

S-RA3-100CCU-S-1 104,000 SW, Remote Access VPN - Juniper, 100 Concurrent Users, Standard, with SVC Customer 
Support, 1 Year

S-RA3-250CCU-S-1 200,000 SW, Remote Access VPN - Juniper, 250 Concurrent Users, Standard, with SVC Customer 
Support, 1 Year

S-RA3-500CCU-S-1 320,000 SW, Remote Access VPN - Juniper, 500 Concurrent Users, Standard, with SVC Customer 
Support, 1 Year

SRX1500
SRX1500 Base Systems (設備主體 )
SRX1500-AC 1,101,120 SRX1500 with 16x1G, 4x10G (SFP+) on-board ports, 1x AC PSU and 100GB SSD

SRX1500-DC 1,101,120 SRX1500 with 16x1G, 4x10G (SFP+) on-board ports, 1x DC PSU and 100GB SSD

SRX1500-JSE 992,000
SRX1500 Juniper Secure Edge software with Firewall, NAT, IPSec, Routing, Switching, 
MPLS and Application Security services (requireSRX1500-AC or SRX1500-DC to complete 
the system)

SRX1500 Spares (他項配件 )
JPSU-400W-AC 150,960 Juniper Power Supply Unit, 400W AC, Slim 1RU Form Factor

JSU-SSD-MLC-120 204,240 Juniper Storage Unit, SSD, MLC, 120GB

SRX1500-RMK 20,400 SRX1500 19inch rack mount kit

SRX4000
SRX4000 Base Systems (設備主體 )

SRX4100-AC call SRX4100 hardware with two AC PSU, Four Fan Trays, RMK (hardware only, must order 
SRX4100-JSB/SRX4100-JSE software to complete system)

SRX4100-DC call SRX4100 hardware with two DC PSU, Four Fan Trays, RMK (hardware only, must order 
SRX4100-JSB/SRX4100-JSE software to complete system)

SRX4200-AC call SRX4200 hardware with two AC PSU, Four Fan Trays, RMK (hardware only, must order 
SRX4200-JSB/SRX4200-JSE software to complete system)

SRX4200-DC call SRX4200 hardware with two DC PSU, Four Fan Trays, RMK (hardware only, must order 
SRX4200-JSB/SRX4200-JSE software to complete system)

SRX4600-AC call SRX4600 Services Gateway with 8x10GE and 4x40GE ports, AC

SRX4600-DC call SRX4600 Services Gateway with 8x10GE and 4x40GE ports, DC

SRX5000
SRX5000 Base Systems (設備主體 )

SRX5400X-B10-AC call
SRX5400X AC bundle with 1X SPC3,1X 40G/10G IOC3 card,1X Enhanced mid plane base, 
including fans, AC power entry module, craft interface (SRX5400X-BASE), 1X 3rd gen 
service processing card (SRX5K-SPC3), 1X 3rd gen IO card (SRX5K-MPC3-40G10G)

SRX5400X-B10-DC call
SRX5400X DC bundle with 1X SPC3,1X 40G/10G IOC3 card,1X Enhanced mid plane base, 
including fans, DC power entry module, craft interface (SRX5400X-BASE), 1X 3rd gen 
service processing card (SRX5K-SPC3), 1X 3rd gen IO card (SRX5K-MPC3-40G10G)

SRX5600X-B10-AC call
SRX5600X AC bundle with 2X SPC3, 1X 40G/10G IOC3 card,1X Enhanced mid plane 
base, including fans, AC power entry module, craft interface (SRX5600X-BASE), 2X 3rd gen 
service processing card (SRX5K-SPC3), 1X 3rd gen IO card (SRX5K-MPC3-40G10G

SRX5600X-B10-DC call
SRX5600X DC Bundle with 2X SPC3, 1X 40G/10G IOC3 Card,1X Enhanced mid plane 
base, including fans, DC power entry module, craft interface (SRX5600X-BASE), 2X 3rd 
Gen Service Processing card (SRX5K-SPC3),1X 3rd gen IO card (SRX5K-MPC3-40G10G)

SRX 價格表 (安全路由閘道)
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產品料號 建議售價 產品說明

SRX5800X-B10-AC call
SRX5800X AC bundle with 2X SPC3,1X 40G/10G IOC3 card,1X Enhanced mid plane base, 
including fans, AC power entry module, craft interface (SRX5800X-BASE), 2X 3rd gen 
service processing card (SRX5K-SPC3), 1X 3rd gen IO card (SRX5K-MPC3-40G10G)

SRX5800X-B10-DC call
SRX5800X DC bundle with 1X SPC3,1X 40G/10G IOC3 card,1X Enhanced mid plane base, 
including fans, DC power entry module, craft interface (SRX5800X-BASE), 2X 3rd gen 
service processing card (SRX5K-SPC3), 1X 3rd gen IO card (SRX5K-MPC3-40G10G)

SRX5000 Components (設備組成原件 )

SRX-MIC-2X40G-QSFP 9,990,000 MIC with 2x40GE QSFP+ Interfaces,Requires SRX5K-MPC, Requires Junos release 
12.1X46-D10 or greater, Optics sold separately

SRX-MIC-10XG-SFPP 9,990,000 MIC with 10x10GE SFP+ Interfaces, Requires SRX5K-MPC, Requires Junos release 
12.1X46-D10 or greater, Optics sold separately

SRX-MIC-1X100G-CFP 9,990,000 MIC with 1x100GE CFP Interface, Requires SRX5K-MPC, Requires Junos release 
12.1X46-D10 or greater, Optics sold separately

SRX5000 Software License (軟體授權 )
SRX-5400-LSYS-1 128,000 SRX5400 1 Incremental Logical Systems License

SRX-5400-LSYS-5 632,000 SRX5400 5 Incremental Logical Systems License

SRX-5400-LSYS-25 2,104,000 SRX5400 25 Incremental Logical Systems License

SRX-5600-LSYS-1 128,000 SRX5600 1 Incremental Logical Systems License

SRX-5600-LSYS-5 632,000 SRX5600 5 Incremental Logical Systems License

SRX-5600-LSYS-25 2,144,000 SRX5600 25 Incremental Logical Systems License

SRX-5800-LSYS-1 128,000 SRX5800 1 Incremental Logical Systems License

SRX-5800-LSYS-5 632,000 SRX5800 5 Incremental Logical Systems License

SRX-5800-LSYS-25 2,144,000 SRX5800 25 Incremental Logical Systems License

SRX5000 Spares (他項配件 )
SRX5400-CHAS 3,108,000 SRX5400 chassis, backplane installed, no fan, no power supply

SRX5400-CRAFT 301,920 SRX5400 Craft Interface

SRX5400-FAN 301,920 SRX5400 Fan Tray

SRX5400-FLTR 150,960 SRX5400 Replacement Fan Filter

SRX5600-CHAS 3,108,000 SRX5600 chassis, backplane installed, Fan tray not included

SRX5600-CRAFT 377,440 SRX5600 Craft Interface

SRX5600-HC-FAN 301,920 SRX5600 High Capacity Fan, Requires JUNOS 12.1X44-D10 onwards

SRX5600-FLTR 150,960 SRX5600 replacement fan filter

S R X5600- P W R -2400-
DC-S 497,280 SRX5400/5600 High Capacity DC Power supply for 2400W, Requires JUNOS 12.1X44-D10 

onwards

S R X5600- P W R -2520-
AC-S 497,280 SRX5400/5600 High Capacity AC Power supply for 2520W, Requires JUNOS 12.1X44-D10 

onwards

SRX5800-CHAS 3,108,000 SRX5800 chassis, backplane installed, Fan trays not included

SRX5800-CRAFT 377,440 SRX5800 Craft Interface

SRX5800-HC-FAN 301,920 SRX5800 high capacity fan tray, Requires JUNOS 12.1X44-D10 onwards

SRX5800-HC-FLTR 150,960 SRX5800 high capacity fan filter, Requires JUNOS 12.1X44-D10 onwards

SRX5800-PWR-4100-AC 497,280 SRX5800 high capacity AC power supply, Requires JUNOS 12.1X44-D10 onwards

S R X5800- P W R -4100-
DC-S 497,280 SRX5800 High Capacity DC Power supply for 4200W, Requires JUNOS 12.1X44-D10 

onwards

SRX 價格表 (安全路由閘道)
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產品料號 建議售價 產品說明

SRX Series Security License Key (SRX 各系列資安功能軟體授權 )
SRX550-ATP-1 110,000 1 Year Subscription for Sky Advanced Threat Prevention on SRX550

SRX1XX-K-AV 23,760 One year subscription for Juniper-Kaspersky AV updates on SRX 1xx Series

SRX210-K-AV 30,400 One year subscription for Juniper-Kaspersky AV updates on SRX 210

SRX220-K-AV 55,040 One year subscription for Juniper-Kaspersky AV updates on SRX 220

SRX240-K-AV 92,560 One year subscription for Juniper-Kaspersky AV updates on SRX 240

SRX650-K-AV 387,520 One year subscription for Juniper-Kaspersky AV updates on SRX 650

SRX550-K-AV 275,040 One Year Subscription for Juniper-Kaspersky AV Updates on SRX550

SRX1XX-S-AV 25,600 One year subscription for Juniper-Sophos AV updates on SRX 1xx Series

SRX210-S-AV 28,720 One year subscription for Juniper-Sophos AV updates on SRX 210

SRX220-S-AV 58,400 One year subscription for Juniper-Sophos AV updates on SRX 220

SRX240-S-AV 92,560 One year subscription for Juniper-Sophos AV updates on SRX 240

SRX650-S-AV 387,520 One year subscription for Juniper-Sophos AV updates on SRX 650

SRX550-S-AV 275,040 One Year Subscription for Juniper-Sophos AV Updates on SRX550

SRX5400-S-AV-1 1,816,000 One year subscription for Juniper-Sophos AV service on SRX5400

SRX1XX-S2-AS 15,200 One year subscription for Juniper-Sophos Anti-Spam updates on SRX 1xx Series

SRX210-S2-AS 21,600 One year subscription for Juniper-Sophos Anti-Spam updates on SRX 210

SRX220-S2-AS 34,400 One year subscription for Juniper-Sophos Anti-Spam updates on SRX 220

SRX240-S2-AS 55,520 One year subscription for Juniper-Sophos Anti-Spam updates on SRX 240

SRX650-S2-AS 256,000 One year subscription for Juniper-Sophos Anti-Spam updates on SRX 650

SRX550-S2-AS 165,040 One Year Subscription for Juniper-Sophos Anti-Spam Updates on SRX550

SRX5400-S-AS-1 1,512,000 One year subscription for Juniper-Sophos Anti-spam service on SRX5400

SRX1XX-W-EWF 23,760 One year subscription for Juniper-Websense Enhanced Web Filtering updates on SRX1xx

SRX210-W-EWF 33,760 One year subscription for Juniper-Websense Enhanced Web Filtering updates on SRX 210

SRX220-W-EWF 55,040 One year subscription for Juniper-Websense Enhanced Web Filtering updates on SRX 220

SRX240-W-EWF 92,560 One year subscription for Juniper-Websense Enhanced Web Filtering updates on SRX 240

SRX550-W-EWF 275,040 One year subscription for Juniper-Websense Enhanced Web Filtering updates on SRX 550

SRX650-W-EWF 400,000 One year subscription for Juniper-Websense Enhanced Web Filtering updates on SRX 650

SRX5400-W-EWF-1 2,268,000 One year subscription for Juniper-Websense Enhanced Web Filtering service on SRX5400

SRX5600-W-EWF-1 call One year subscription for Juniper-Websense Enhanced Web Filtering service on SRX5600

SRX5800-W-EWF-1 call One year subscription for Juniper-Websense Enhanced Web Filtering service on SRX5800

SRX1XX-IDP 36,800 1 year license for IDP updates for SRX 1xx Series

SRX210-IDP 44,800 1 year license for IDP updates for SRX 210

SRX220-IDP 84,800 1 year license for IDP updates for SRX 220

SRX240-IDP 144,000 1 year license for IDP updates for SRX 240

SRX550-IDP 424,000 1 Year License for IDP Updates for SRX550

SRX650-IDP 600,000 1 year license for IDP updates for SRX 650

SRX5K-IDP 1,920,000 1 Year license for IDP updates

SRX300-IPS-1 28,800 1 Year Subscription for Intrusion Prevention Signature Updates on SRX300

SRX320-IPS-1 28,800 1 Year Subscription for Intrusion Prevention Signature Updates on SRX320

SRX340-IPS-1 57,600 1 Year Subscription for Intrusion Prevention Signature Updates on SRX340

SRX345-IPS-1 96,000 1 Year Subscription for Intrusion Prevention Signature Updates on SRX345

SRX1XX-APPSEC-A-1 38,000 1 year Subscription for Application Security and IPS updates for SRX1XX

SRX 價格表 (安全路由閘道)
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產品料號 建議售價 產品說明

SRX100-APPSEC-A-1 36,800 1 year Subscription for Application Security and IPS updates for SRX100

SRX210-APPSEC-A-1 46,000 1 year Subscription for Application Security and IPS updates for SRX210

SRX220-APPSEC-A-1 88,000 1 year Subscription for Application Security and IPS updates for SRX220

SRX240-APPSEC-A-1 148,000 1 year Subscription for Application Security and IPS updates for SRX240

SRX550-APPSEC-A-1 440,000 1 year Subscription for Application Security and IPS updates for SRX550

SRX650-APPSEC-A-1 620,000 1 year Subscription for Application Security and IPS updates for SRX650

SRX1XX-SMB4-CS 61,760 One year security subscription for Enterprise - includes Kaspersky AV, Enhanced WF, 
Sophos AS, AppSecure and IDP on SRX1XX

SRX210-SMB4-CS 87,760 One year security subscription for Enterprise - includes Kaspersky AV, Enhanced WF, 
Sophos AS, AppSecure and IDP on SRX 210

SRX220-SMB4-CS 144,000 One year security subscription for Enterprise - includes Kaspersky AV, Enhanced WF, 
Sophos AS, AppSecure and IDP on SRX 220

SRX240-SMB4-CS 277,440 One year security subscription for Enterprise - includes Kaspersky AV, Enhanced WF, 
Sophos AS, AppSecure and IDP on SRX 240

SRX550-SMB4-CS 825,040 One year security subscription for Enterprise - includes Kaspersky AV, Enhanced WF, 
Sophos AS, AppSecure and IDP on SRX 550

SRX650-SMB4-CS 1,200,000 One year security subscription for Enterprise - includes Kaspersky AV, Enhanced WF, 
Sophos AS, AppSecure and IDP on SRX 650

SRX1XX-S-SMB4-CS 61,760 One year security subscription for Enterprise - includes Sophos AV, Enhanced WF, Sophos 
AS, AppSecure and IDP on SRX1XX

SRX210-S-SMB4-CS 87,760 One year security subscription for Enterprise - includes Sophos AV, Enhanced WF, Sophos 
AS, AppSecure and IDP on SRX 210

SRX220-S-SMB4-CS 144,000 One year security subscription for Enterprise - includes Sophos AV, Enhanced WF, Sophos 
AS, AppSecure and IDP on SRX 220

SRX240-S-SMB4-CS 277,440 One year security subscription for Enterprise - includes Sophos AV, Enhanced WF, Sophos 
AS, AppSecure and IDP on SRX 240

SRX550-S-SMB4-CS 825,040 One year security subscription for Enterprise - includes Sophos AV, Enhanced WF, Sophos 
AS, AppSecure and IDP on SRX 550

SRX650-S-SMB4-CS 1,200,000 One year security subscription for Enterprise - includes Sophos AV, Enhanced WF, Sophos 
AS, AppSecure and IDP on SRX 650

配件類

Interface Accessories (SRX 系列介面配件 GBIC 類 )

SFP-1GE-LH 101,760 SFP, 1000BASE-LH for Routing Platforms, SMF 70 km, Industrial Temperature (-40 through 
85 DEGREE C), Duplex LC connector

SFP-1GE-LX 24,240 SFP, 1000BASE-LX, SMF 10 km or MMF 550 meters, Extended Temperature (-5 through 70 
DEGREE C), Duplex LC connector

SFP-1GE-SX 15,840 SFP, 1000BASE-SX, MMF 500 meters, Extended Temperature (-10 through 85 DEGREE C), 
Duplex LC connector

SFP-1GE-T 31,120 SFP, 1000BASE-T for Routing Platforms, Cat 5e 100 meters, Industrial Temperature (-40 
through 85 DEGREE C), RJ-45 connector

SRX-QSFP-40G-SR4 399,600 QSFP+, 40GBASE-SR4 for Security Platforms, MMF OM3 100 meters and OM4 150 
meters, Standard Temperature (0 through 70 DEGREE C), MPO-12 connector

SRX-CFP-100G-SR10 2,404,240 CFP, 100GE SR10, MMF OM3 100 meters and OM4 150 meters, Standard Temperature (0 
through 70 DEGREE C), MPO-12 connector

SRX-CFP-100G-LR4 3,383,200 CFP, 100GE LR4, SMF 10 km, Standard Temperature (0 through 70 DEGREE C), Duplex 
LC connector

SRX-SFP-10GE-DAC-1M 15,120 SFP+, 10GE Direct Attach Copper Cable for Security Platforms, 1 meter, Standard 
Temperature (0 through 70 DEGREE C), 30 AWG

SRX 價格表 (安全路由閘道)
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產品料號 建議售價 產品說明

SRX-SFP-10GE-DAC-3M 21,280 SFP+, 10GE Direct Attach Copper Cable for Security Platforms, 3 meters, Standard 
Temperature (0 through 70 DEGREE C), 30 AWG

SRX-SFP-10GE-ER 994,560 SFP+ 10GBase-ER 10 Gigabit Ethernet Optics Module, 1550nm for 40Km Transmission

SRX-SFP-10GE-LR 399,600 Small Form Factor Pluggable 10 Gigabit Ethernet (SFP+) LR Optics

SRX-SFP-10GE-LRM 177,600 Small Form Factor Pluggable 10 Gigabit Ethernet (SFP+) LRM Optics

SRX-SFP-10GE-SR 150,960 Small Form Factor Pluggable 10 Gigabit Ethernet (SFP+) SR Optics

SRX-SFP-1GE-LH 603,840 Small Form Factor Pluggable 1000Base-LH Gigabit Ethernet Optic Module

SRX-SFP-1GE-LH-ET 115,760 SFP, 1000BASE-LH for Security Platforms, SMF 70 km, Extended Temperature (-40 through 
85 DEGREE C), Duplex LC connector

SRX-SFP-1GE-LX 106,560 Small Form Factor Pluggable 1000Base-LX Gigabit Ethernet Optic Module

SRX-SFP-1GE-LX-ET 124,320 Small Form Factor Pluggable 1000Base-LX Gigabit Ethernet Optic Module - Extended Temp

SRX-SFP-1GE-SX 49,760 Small Form Factor Pluggable 1000Base-SX Gigabit Ethernet Optic Module

SRX-SFP-1GE-SX-ET 60,400 Small Form Factor Pluggable 1000Base-SX Gigabit Ethernet Optic Module - Extended 
Temp

SRX-SFP-1GE-T 40,000 Small Form Factor Pluggable 1000Base-T Gigabit Ethernet Module (uses Cat 5 cable)

SRX-SFP-1GE-T-ET 41,200 SFP, 1000BASE-T for Security Platforms, Cat 5e 100 meters, Extended Temperature (-40 
through 85 DEGREE C), RJ-45 connector

SRX-SFPP-10G-SR-ET 150,960 SFP+ 10GE pluggable transceiver, short reach, 850nm for 200m transmission, Extended 
Temp 0-85

Power Cables (電源線 )
CBL-JX-PWR-US 4,800 J-Series Power Cable, US

CBL-M-PWR-RA-TWLK-
US 7,760 AC Power Cable, US, Right Angle, Twist Lock, M120/M320/MX960

CBL-M-PWR-RA-US 7,760 M320 AC Power Cable, US, Right Angle

CBL-PWR-RA-TWLK-
US15 6,480 NEMA L5-15P (twist lock) 15A/125V 2.5m length for U.S., Canada, Mexico

CBL-PWR-RA-US15 7,760 NEMA 5-15 15A/125V 2.5m length for North America, parts of South America, Central 
America, and Asia

CBL-PWR-C19-C14-US 8,000 Power Cord, AC, USA, C14 to C19 jumper, 15A/250V, 2.5m

SRX 價格表 (安全路由閘道)
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NSM Series (集中管理系統)
產品料號 建議售價 產品說明

NSM Hardware 主機或軟體平台
NS-SM-S-BSE  584,000 NSM Software Only Base System with license for managing up to 25 devices

MX Router 價格表
產品料號 建議售價 產品說明

M Series Base Systems (M 系列設備本體)
MX104-40G-AC-BNDL  call MX104 Promotional bundle, 2x10GE, 2 MIC slots, AC

MX104-40G-DC-BNDL  call MX104 Promotional bundle, 2x10GE, 2 MIC slots, DC

MX104-80G-AC-BNDL  call MX104 Promotional bundle, 4x10GE, 4 MIC slots, AC

MX104-80G-DC-BNDL  call MX104 Promotional bundle, 4x10GE, 4 MIC slots, DC

MX104-PREM-AC-BNDL  call MX104 premium, redundant PS +RE + 4 MIC slots+JUNOS

MX104-PREM-DC-BNDL  call MX104 premium, redundant PS and RE + 4 MIC slots+JUNOS

MX240-PREMIUM3-ACL  call MX240 Premium Chassis Bundle with Enhanced Midplane. Also includes redundant RE, 
redundant SCB-E, redundant Lowline AC Power

MX240-PREMIUM3-DC  call MX240 Premium Chassis Bundle with Enhanced Midplane. Also includes redundant RE, 
redundant SCB-E, redundant DC Power

MX480-PREMIUM3-AC  call MX480 Premium Chassis Bundle with Enhanced Midplane. Also includes redundant RE, 
redundant SCB-E, redundant AC Power

MX480-PREMIUM3-DC  call MX480 Premium Chassis Bundle with Enhanced Midplane. Also includes redundant RE, 
redundant SCB-E, redundant DC Power

MX960-PREMIUM3-AC  call MX960 Premium Bundle with redundant components, AC Power

MX960-PREMIUM3-DC  call MX960 Premium Bundle with redundant components, DC Power
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產品料號 建議售價 產品說明

ACCESS POINTS (無線基地台)

AP12-WW  call High Performance Wallplate WiFi 6 802.11ax Access Point with Bluetooth Low Energy. Outside US 
Only

AP32-WW  call Superior Performance Multigagabit WiFi 6 802.11ax Access Point (6 stream) with BLE, with built-in 
Internal Antenna. For Worldwide

AP32E-WW  call Superior Performance Multigagabit WiFi 6 802.11ax Access Point (6 stream) with BLE, with External 
Antenna connectors. For Worldwide

AP41-WW  call 
Premium Performance Gigabit Wi-Fi Wave 2 Access Point (4x4:4) with Adaptive Bluetooth Low 
Energy Array for Advanced Location based services, with built in Internal Antenna - outside US 
Only.

AP41E-WW  call 
Premium Performance Gigabit Wi-Fi Wave 2 Access Point (4x4:4) with Adaptive Bluetooth Low 
Energy Array for Advanced Location based services, with External Antenna Connectors - outside 
US Only.

AP43-WW  call Premium Performance MultiGigabit WiFi 802.11ax Access Point with Adaptive Bluetooth Low 
Energy Array for Advanced Location based services, with built in Internal Antenna - outside US only

AP43E-WW  call 
Premium Performance MultiGigabit WiFi 802.11ax Access Point with Adaptive Bluetooth Low 
Energy Array for Advanced Location based services, with External Antenna connectors - outside US 
only

AP61-WW  call 
Premium Performance Outdoor Gigabit Wi-Fi Wave 2 Access Point (4x4:4) with Adaptive Bluetooth 
Low Energy Array for Advanced Location based Services, with built in Internal Antenna - outside US 
Only.

AP61E-WW  call 
Premium Performance Outdoor Gigabit Wi-Fi Wave 2 Access Point (4x4:4) with Adaptive Bluetooth 
Low Energy Arrary for Advanced Location based Services, with External Antenna Connectors - 
outside US only.

BT11-WW  call Adaptive Bluetooth Low Energy Array Access Point for Advanced Location based services.

BRACKETS (配件)
APBR-T58  call 5/8th threaded rod bracket

APBR-M16  call M16 threaded rod bracket

APOUTBR-FM  call Flush mount bracket for outdoor AP wall and pole mounting

APOUTBR1  call Outdoor mounting bracket for AP61.

APBR-ADP-CSC  call Adapter for Cisco AIR-AP-BRACKET-2 & BRACKET-1

APBR-ADP-WS15  call Adapter for 1.5 inch t-rail and Wi-Fi Stand

APBR-SW1  call Drywall ceiling mounting bracket kit for AP21 and BT11

APBR-ADP-CR9  call Adapter for channel rail and recessed 9/16O t-rail

APBR-ADP-RT15  call Adapter for recessed 15/16th t-rail

APBR-U  call Universal AP Bracket for T-Rail and Drywall mounting for Indoor Access Points

APKIT-IOT-10  call IOT Connector 10pk for AP41 and AP43

Mist 無線基地台
AP12 AP21 AP32 AP33 AP41 AP43 AP61 AP63

形式 嵌入式 室內 室內 室內 室內 室內 戶外 戶外

Wi-Fi
規格

802.11ax 
2x2:2SS

802.11ac
2x2:2SS

802.11ax 
4x4:4SS

802.11ax 
4x4:4SS

802.11ac
4x4:4SS

802.11ax 
4x4:4SS

802.11ac
4x4:4SS

802.11ax
4x4:4SS

虛擬 BLE - (omni BLE) - (omni BLE)

IoT 介面 --- --- --- --- --- ---

IoT 感知器 濕度

壓力、溫度



Juniper

Juniper

MetaAge 邁達特 GoGo 購 本刊規格／價格及圖示僅供參考，如有異動則以原廠提供為準。 www.metaage.com.tw26

產品料號 建議售價 產品說明

CLOUD SUBSCRIPTIONS (授權)

SUB-1S-1Y  call 
Subscription for 1 service (specify SUB-MAN, SUB-ENG, SUB-AST, SUB-VNA, SUB-PMA) for one 
access point for 1 year: includes upgrades, cloud function subscription and limited lifetime warranty 
benefits on indoor access points

SUB-1S-3Y  call 
Subscription for 1 service (specify SUB-MAN, SUB-ENG, SUB-AST, SUB-VNA, SUB-PMA) for one 
access point for 3 year: includes upgrades, cloud function subscription and limited lifetime warranty 
benefits on indoor access points

SUB-1S-5Y  call 
Subscription for 1 service (specify SUB-MAN, SUB-ENG, SUB-AST, SUB-VNA, SUB-PMA) for one 
access point for 5 year: includes upgrades, cloud function subscription and limited lifetime warranty 
benefits on indoor access points

SUB-2S-1Y  call 
Subscriptions for 2 services (specify from SUB-MAN, SUB-ENG, SUB-AST, SUB-VNA, SUB-PMA) 
for one access point for 1 year: includes upgrades, cloud function subscriptions and limited lifetime 
warranty benefits on indoor access points

SUB-2S-3Y  call 
Subscriptions for 2 services (specify from SUB-MAN, SUB-ENG, SUB-AST, SUB-VNA, SUB-PMA) 
for one access point for 3 years: includesupgrades, cloud function subscriptions and limited lifetime 
warranty benefits on indoor access points

SUB-2S-5Y  call 
Subscriptions for 2 services (specify from SUB-MAN, SUB-ENG, SUB-AST, SUB-VNA, SUB-PMA) 
for one access point for 5 years: includesupgrades, cloud function subscriptions and limited lifetime 
warranty benefits on indoor access points

SUB-3S-1Y  call 
Subscriptions for 3 services (specify from SUB-MAN, SUB-ENG, SUB-AST, SUB-VNA, SUB-PMA) 
for one access point for 1 year: includes upgrades, cloud function subscriptions and limited lifetime 
warranty benefits on indoor access points

SUB-3S-3Y  call 
Subscriptions for 3 services (specify from SUB-MAN, SUB-ENG, SUB-AST, SUB-VNA, SUB-PMA) 
for one access point for 3 years: includesupgrades, cloud function subscriptions and limited lifetime 
warranty benefits on indoor access points

SUB-3S-5Y  call 
Subscriptions for 3 services (specify from SUB-MAN, SUB-ENG, SUB-AST, SUB-VNA, SUB-PMA) 
for one access point for 5 years: includesupgrades, cloud function subscriptions and limited lifetime 
warranty benefits on indoor access points

SUB-4S-1Y  call 
Subscriptions for 4 services (specify from SUB-MAN, SUB-ENG, SUB-AST, SUB-VNA, SUB-PMA) 
for one access point for 1 year: includes upgrades, cloud function subscriptions and limited lifetime 
warranty benefits on indoor access points

SUB-4S-3Y  call 
Subscriptions for 4 services (specify from SUB-MAN, SUB-ENG, SUB-AST, SUB-VNA, SUB-PMA) 
for one access point for 3 years: includesupgrades, cloud function subscriptions and limited lifetime 
warranty benefits on indoor access points

SUB-4S-5Y  call 
Subscriptions for 4 services (specify from SUB-MAN, SUB-ENG, SUB-AST, SUB-VNA, SUB-PMA) 
for one access point for 5 years: includesupgrades, cloud function subscriptions and limited lifetime 
warranty benefits on indoor access points

CLOUD SUBSCRIPTIONS COTERM PARTS (進階授權)

SUB-MAN  call WIFI Assurance Subscription for one access point: Includes software updates, upgrades, cloud (wi-fi) 
function Subscriptions, network insights and limited lifetime warranty on indoor access points.

SUB-ENG  call 
BLE Engagement Subscription for one access point: Includes software updates, upgrades, cloud 
engagement function Subscriptions, application analytics and limited lifetime warranty on indoor 
access points.

SUB-AST  call Asset Visibility Subscription for one access point: Includes software updates, upgrades, cloud (asset 
visibility) function subscriptions, analytics and limited lifetime warranty on indoor access points.

SUB-VNA  call 
Virtual Network Assistant Subscription for wireless operations. Includes software updates, upgrades 
and enhancements on the VNA service. Requires WIFI Assurance Subscription to be enabled on 
the access point.

MIST 價格表


